
Free Drink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Puce Domenico (11/1226) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanci Claudia (11/1357) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannotti Andrea (11/1246) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Benedetto Giuseppe (11/1224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fiore Emilia (11/1231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Luca Guglielmo (11/1228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Doriana (11/1225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turacchio Nicola (11/1229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puce Domenico 11/1226 6 9 1,50

Lanci Claudia 11/1357 6 2 0,33

Giannotti Andrea 11/1246 6 1 0,17

Di Benedetto Giuseppe 11/1224 0 0 0,00

Di Fiore Emilia 11/1231 0 0 0,00

Di Luca Guglielmo 11/1228 0 0 0,00

Ferrari Doriana 11/1225 0 0 0,00

Turacchio Nicola 11/1229 0 0 0,00

Bambolina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adimari Mario (11/3375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpineta Nicola (11/3372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Bosco Emiliano (11/3371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ilio Luana (11/3374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzi Natascia (11/3373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Roberto (11/3388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trotta Adolfo (11/3376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adimari Mario 11/3375 0 0 0,00

Carpineta Nicola 11/3372 0 0 0,00

Del Bosco Emiliano 11/3371 0 0 0,00

Di Ilio Luana 11/3374 0 0 0,00

Manzi Natascia 11/3373 0 0 0,00

Spinelli Roberto 11/3388 0 0 0,00

Trotta Adolfo 11/3376 0 0 0,00

Marasma Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Croce Nicolo (11/3399) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Mattia (11/3398) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Andrea (11/3435) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totaro Sergio (11/3402) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Betti Matteo (11/3401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Genovino (11/3400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Stefano  Michael  (11/3450) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Croce Nicolo 11/3399 6 13 2,17

Marchetti Mattia 11/3398 6 7 1,17

Marchetti Andrea 11/3435 6 4 0,67

Totaro Sergio 11/3402 2 2 1,00

Betti Matteo 11/3401 0 0 0,00

Ferrante Marco Leandro 11/3433 0 0 0,00

Fioriti Matteo 11/3434 0 0 0,00

Marchetti Genovino 11/3400 0 0 0,00

Di Stefano  Michael 11/3450 4 0 0,00



La Steola Atessa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Cola Paolo (11/740) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camardo Costantino (11/266) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Paolo (11/273) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Gianluca (11/1398) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carafa Eros (11/3382) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicchitti Davide (11/1399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicchitti Gianluigi (11/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palena Federico (11/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Cola Paolo 11/740 6 16 2,67

Camardo Costantino 11/266 6 14 2,33

Di Marco Paolo 11/273 6 14 2,33

Giuliani Gianluca 11/1398 3 9 3,00

Carafa Eros 11/3382 3 7 2,33

Cicchitti Davide 11/1399 0 0 0,00

Cicchitti Gianluigi 11/268 0 0 0,00

Palena Federico 11/1390 0 0 0,00

Anxanum

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Milano Luca (11/1343) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Martina (11/1256) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cupido Simone (11/980) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Arnaldo Enrico (11/1097) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Carlo Natascia (11/1096) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paolo Luca (11/1198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paolo Vincenzo (11/1095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sammaciccia Jessica (11/1169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Milano Luca 11/1343 6 14 2,33

Fedele Martina 11/1256 6 13 2,17

Cupido Simone 11/980 6 11 1,83

Rosato Arnaldo Enrico 11/1097 3 6 2,00

Di Carlo Natascia 11/1096 3 2 0,67

Cotellessa Matteo 11/1029 0 0 0,00

Di Paolo Luca 11/1198 0 0 0,00

Di Paolo Vincenzo 11/1095 0 0 0,00

Proietti Stefano 11/642 0 0 0,00

Sammaciccia Jessica 11/1169 0 0 0,00

Dartufo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Antonacci Giovanni (11/909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Campli Andrea (11/947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gargarella Vincenza (11/1323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giancristofaro Matteo (11/964) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelliciotta Cristian (11/960) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosetta Danilo (11/962) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antonacci Giovanni 11/909 0 0 0,00

Di Campli Andrea 11/947 0 0 0,00

Gargarella Vincenza 11/1323 0 0 0,00

Giancristofaro Matteo 11/964 0 0 0,00

Pelliciotta Cristian 11/960 0 0 0,00

Rosetta Danilo 11/962 0 0 0,00


